



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CIVIL APPLICATION (F) NO.2016 OF 2021

IN

FIRST APPEAL (ST) NO.7293 OF 2021

[The New India Assurance Co. Ltd. ..Vs.. Arun Natthuji Wadnalwar
and Ors.]

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders.*

Court's or Judge's order

Ms A. Mategaonkar, Advocate for Applicant/Appellant.

Mr S. R. Chakravarti, Advocate for Non-Applicant Nos.3 to 6.

CORAM : M. W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 16th AUGUST, 2024.

1. Stand over to four weeks for filing reply on Civil
Application No.1902 of 2024.

JUDGE